
TAP Las Vegas (87)

8-BALL FRIDAY - SPHINX DIV FALL 2025

(35696)

Next Shoot Date: 12/26/2025
Session Team Totals Through 12/19/2025

Generated: 12/20/2025

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

341944 8 THE MISFITS 49 26 4 1 12/19/2025

341943 8 NOT FAST, JUST FURIOUS 38 37 3 2 12/19/2025

341942 8 GOT RAILED 37 38 2 3 12/19/2025

341940 8 AIMING FLUID 35 40 2 3 12/19/2025

342806 8 MR. G'S 3 34 41 3 2 12/19/2025

341941 8 BREAKING BAD 32 43 1 4 12/19/2025

Team Name: 8 THE MISFITS Team ID: 341944
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

197986 6 RICK HOY 49 31 9 4 13 12/22/2025

190771 5 MARK MAHON 43 15 10 2 12 12/23/2025

299596 5 SHAUN LUTHER 40 22 8 4 12 05/03/2026

311508 5 RICK ROHWEDER 31 13 7 2 9 05/07/2026

227173 5 SHELDON EITEL 28 25 5 5 10 12/23/2025

327680 4 JOE TAYLOR 12 9 3 3 6 08/20/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 11 17 3 3 6

201558 3 JONELLE MAHON 5 7 2 2 4 12/23/2025

213023 3 CARLA ORTEGA 5 7 2 1 3 12/23/2025

Team Name: 8 NOT FAST, JUST FURIOUS Team ID: 341943
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

295380 6 TRAVIS ADAMS 49 18 8 4 12 12/14/2025

322267 5 ADAM SCOTT 37 27 9 3 12 01/22/2026

232231 5 DEREK LORCHER 31 18 5 3 8 10/13/2026

238977 5 KEVIN KONDRAD 28 27 6 5 11 10/04/2025

239021 4 SAM CHAO 21 30 4 8 12 12/06/2025

225074 3 JOHN BLAKE 12 16 4 5 9 10/09/2025

297305 4 TAMMIE COUCH 12 16 2 4 6 04/14/2026

312852 3 BRENT PERCIVAL 2 14 0 5 5 09/08/2025

1st

2nd

3rd

WC



Team Name: 8 GOT RAILED Team ID: 341942
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

335163 5 DANIEL DIMIAN 40 35 7 6 13 09/06/2026

230369 4 MICHAEL MOSSE 34 36 9 6 15 09/22/2026

317560 4 CHUCK BOYD 24 29 6 6 12 10/13/2025

241220 4 DOUG WILLIAMS 19 20 4 5 9 05/11/2026

307428 4 TONYA WAGLE 12 18 5 4 9 09/20/2026

113968 5 BENJAMIN GONZALEZ 9 5 2 1 3 03/02/2026

240875 2 MICHELLE PICKEL 9 20 2 5 7 10/06/2026

276332 2 SARA SAIN-JURGENS 7 15 2 3 5 06/08/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

335162 2 SHAWN BENEFIEL 0 4 0 1 1 09/06/2026

Team Name: 8 AIMING FLUID Team ID: 341940
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

250912 5 JOE MONTANO 31 26 5 6 11 01/08/2026

219713 4 ROBERT TRAVIS 26 24 7 5 12 12/27/2025

195509 5 CHRISTOPHER BOTTORFF 24 33 3 8 11 12/13/2025

201469 5 MIKE DOWNS 23 23 5 3 8 12/28/2025

208357 4 CHRIS GENOVESE 22 30 3 7 10 12/28/2025

203631 3 JODI HOPE 13 10 5 3 8 06/14/2026

320447 4 AUSTINE RAMOS 12 13 4 2 6 08/15/2026

310706 3 HUGO GIRALDO 8 28 3 6 9 03/31/2026

Team Name: 8 MR. G'S 3 Team ID: 342806
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

334856 5 ADRIAN SALGE 58 48 11 8 19 08/26/2026

231619 5 BILL THOMAS 45 39 7 8 15 09/06/2026

335301 4 GREG BURGARD 17 34 3 9 12 09/10/2026

334857 3 ANTHONY RAINS 14 17 4 4 8 08/26/2026

334858 3 ANGELA WEAVER-BURGARD 13 22 4 6 10 08/26/2026

335631 4 BRAD LEWIS 12 19 3 3 6 09/19/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 7 7 1 2 3

336126 3 DEREK SCOTT 3 5 1 1 2 10/10/2026



Team Name: 8 BREAKING BAD Team ID: 341941
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

286825 5 JOHN MEISNER 40 34 8 5 13 05/10/2026

319735 5 JOEL (JOBI) MEDINA 30 15 6 2 8 10/03/2026

303995 5 ROB FAZENDIN 26 14 5 2 7 03/31/2026

320528 3 TIMOTHY REYNOLDS 16 22 7 7 14 08/17/2026

67797 5 WILL WORSTER 13 23 1 5 6 12/23/2025

212935 7 DAVID QUINTANA 12 6 1 2 3 05/24/2026

330089 3 DALE WORSTER 9 34 3 10 13 01/05/2026

286824 4 DIANE MEISNER 6 25 1 7 8 11/23/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 8 0 3 3

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

197986 RICK HOY 6 61.25% 9 13 40 69.23% 109.23

295380 TRAVIS ADAMS 6 73.13% 8 12 34 66.67% 100.67

MVP



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

190771 MARK MAHON 5 74.14% 10 12 38 83.33% 121.33

322267 ADAM SCOTT 5 57.81% 9 12 40 75.00% 115.00

311508 RICK ROHWEDER 5 70.45% 7 9 28 77.78% 105.78

334856 ADRIAN SALGE 5 54.72% 11 19 47 57.89% 104.89

299596 SHAUN LUTHER 5 64.52% 8 12 37 66.67% 103.67

319735 JOEL (JOBI) MEDINA 5 66.67% 6 8 28 75.00% 103.00

286825 JOHN MEISNER 5 54.05% 8 13 39 61.54% 100.54

230369 MICHAEL MOSSE 4 48.57% 9 15 35 60.00% 95.00

335163 DANIEL DIMIAN 5 53.33% 7 13 35 53.85% 88.85

201469 MIKE DOWNS 5 50.00% 5 8 26 62.50% 88.50

219713 ROBERT TRAVIS 4 52.00% 7 12 29 58.33% 87.33

232231 DEREK LORCHER 5 63.27% 5 8 23 62.50% 85.50

238977 KEVIN KONDRAD 5 50.91% 6 11 27 54.55% 81.55

307428 TONYA WAGLE 4 40.00% 5 9 24 55.56% 79.56

231619 BILL THOMAS 5 53.57% 7 15 32 46.67% 78.67

317560 CHUCK BOYD 4 45.28% 6 12 26 50.00% 76.00

227173 SHELDON EITEL 5 52.83% 5 10 21 50.00% 71.00

250912 JOE MONTANO 5 54.39% 5 11 23 45.45% 68.45

241220 DOUG WILLIAMS 4 48.72% 4 9 14 44.44% 58.44

239021 SAM CHAO 4 41.18% 4 12 15 33.33% 48.33

195509 CHRISTOPHER BOTTORFF 5 42.11% 3 11 14 27.27% 41.27

208357 CHRIS GENOVESE 4 42.31% 3 10 8 30.00% 38.00

335301 GREG BURGARD 4 33.33% 3 12 11 25.00% 36.00

286824 DIANE MEISNER 4 19.35% 1 8 4 12.50% 16.50

MVP



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

320528 TIMOTHY REYNOLDS 3 42.11% 7 14 28 50.00% 78.00

203631 JODI HOPE 3 56.52% 5 8 13 62.50% 75.50

334857 ANTHONY RAINS 3 45.16% 4 8 13 50.00% 63.00

225074 JOHN BLAKE 3 42.86% 4 9 13 44.44% 57.44

334858 ANGELA WEAVER-BURGARD 3 37.14% 4 10 14 40.00% 54.00

310706 HUGO GIRALDO 3 22.22% 3 9 13 33.33% 46.33

330089 DALE WORSTER 3 20.93% 3 13 12 23.08% 35.08

MVP


